Unnamed Division
Team Tournament Results

2019 Classic Day 2, Houghton Lake Mi.

10/05-10/06/2019 Houghton & Higgins Lakes

Division: CLASSIC 2019
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Team
TOM NOE-JOHN GIPSON

DAVE SELIG-TREVOR
PAULUS

CHAD WALTER-LANCE
TRESENRITER

RON FABISZAK-JASON
FOWLER

CORY GAFF-BILL SUTTON JR.
BOB MILLER-MYRON MILLER
ANDY BUSS-JOHN DUPONT
KENNY YODER-BO BOYD
MIKE RABER-LAVON RABOR
STEVE PRANGE-GARY PRICE

JIM GRAHAM-GREG
REKEWEG

BOOY STROCK-CALVIN
YODER

KYLE KASER-CODY BENNET
RICH ROY-KEVIN MCCLURG
TIM PUGH-DAN TRUEX
STEVE KLINE-MARK FARVER

JASON SHAFER-AUSTIN
BRINKMAN

CHRIS CARMAN-WILLIAM
ELLIOT

DON AMARI-KEVIN RATHKE

DAVID BROWN-TERRY
SCHOETTMER

CHARLIE ENTERMAN-BOB
RADCLIFF

TONY FIELDS-JIM DOBKINS

KEVIN FLETCHER-GREG
MANGUS

MATT GARDENOUR-JOSH
WARE

JASON GINDER-STEVE
JANUCHOWSKI

GARY HARROLD-FREDD
CLAIR

BO JUDD-RON CRAWFORD

JEREMIAH KING-COLE
SHULTZ

KYLE KOVETS-KELLY
KOVETS

Boat#

11

12

17
14
31

34
25

35

22

33

43
15

36

42

39

28
38

24

Teami#

72

38

51

16
59

41
26
69

40

56
46

14
11

58

45
57

23

34

27

48

71

52
75

66

Fish
5/5
5/5

5/5

5/5

5/5
5/5
5/5
5/5
5/5
5/5
5/5

5/5

5/5
2/2
3/3
2/2
1/1

1/1

Wat
20.48
16.66

16.54
14.91

14.08
13.93
13.73
13.45
11.50
10.46
10.18

9.94

9.72
7.58
6.03
3.70
1.84

1.45

.00
.00

.00

.00
.00

.00
.00
.00

.00
.00

.00

Pnlty

Bns

B/F
4.44
3.66

3.83

4.18

3.24
2.95
3.36
2.77
3.98
3.03
2.52

2.48

2.49
2.27
2.47
2.22
1.84

1.45

Total
20.48
16.66

16.54

14.91

14.08
13.93
13.73
13.45
11.50
10.46
10.18

9.94

9.72
7.58
6.03
3.70
1.84

1.45
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Unnamed Division
Team Tournament Results

2019 Classic Day 2, Houghton Lake Mi.

10/05-10/06/2019 Houghton & Higgins Lakes

Division: CLASSIC 2019
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KEVIN MILLER-JEREMY
BONTRAGER

TRAVIS OSBUN-BRIAN
MOLNAR

LARRY REGINA-SHAUN
CLUCKER

DOMINIC
RICHARDSON-AUSTIN
TURNER

LAUREANO SANTOS-HOYT
JOHNSON

SCOTT SIZEMORE-LEANN
SIZEMORE

LARRY STANLEY-DAVE
TERRY

JOSH STEPP-SKYLAR SLAY

BRAD STERLING-CLAY
STERLING

CURTISS WERNER-DON
SEABOLT

JIM WHEELER-GREG BARD

JARED YODER-DAVID
RINGLER

Teams Fished:
Total Fish Weighed:
Total Fish Released:

Total Fish Weight:

Boat#
21

19

20

44

41

29

13

40
10

37

27
26

41
74

74 (100%)
196.18

Team#
64

65

44

82

79

49

20

74

47

17
29

Fish  Wgt
.00

.00
.00

.00

.00
.00
.00

.00
.00

.00

.00
.00

Total
.00

Pnity Bns B/F

.00
.00

.00

.00
.00
.00

.00
.00

.00

.00
.00

Hours Fished: 8.00
Average Weight/Fish 2.65
Average #Fish/Team: 1.80
Average Weight/ Tear 4.67
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